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We've Made Your Favorite Things Even Better
From crazy cult horror and camp to Dr. Who & Jonny Quest to compelling documentaries
exploring addiction and abandoned children of India, our Studios and Networks have stepped
forward this week with a strong slate of DVD and Blu-ray titles, exclusively for our participating
AV Retailers.
Allied Vaughn Entertainment continues to be the source for direct for physical,  "a garden to
table"  direct sales channel for consumers access to the broadest choice in content. We're
continuing to seek out new studios and hard to find titles, those not available on DVD, to satisfy
even the most niche requests. 
 
Ask for our catalog today and enjoy a summer full of retail success. 
 
Richard Skillman
Vice President
Allied Vaughn Entertainment
avmodnews@alliedvaughn.com
Allied Vaughn Entertainment Main Page
Allied Vaughn Entertainment Studio Catalog
Allied Vaughn Entertainment Archives

 

I Am Second Brings "Loud Krazy Love" to DVD &
Blu-ray

Please welcome new Content Partner I Am Second to our catalog of Studio, Network and
Label exclusive DVD, Blu-ray and CD titles for online retailers. "Loud Krazy Love" delivers
on Brian "Head" Welch's journey back from addiction.
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http://www.alliedvaughn.com/avent/
http://www.alliedvaughn.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/04/AV_MOD_Catalog_4.9.19.pdf
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http://ui.constantcontact.com/d.jsp?m=1102000774447&p=oi


 
Restoration. People redeemed and lives transformed. Relationships rebuilt, communities
revitalized. Culture restored. We seek a world where people become second, serving and
loving each other as they put Jesus first.
I Am Second is committed to renovating culture through:
Creative expressions of hope
Powerful, vulnerable storytelling
Meaningful relationships and engaged communities that practice support and empathy
Honest embrace of both our complexity and our brokenness.
 



  
 
06/18/19           810017881710  Loud Krazy Love [Blu-ray]      2019     "The sound Brian "Head"
Welch helped pioneer with KoRn in the early '90s provided identity to a generation of
misfits and made him a global rock star. By the time he walked out on a $23M record deal
in 2005, desperate to kick a devastating crystal meth habit, all he wanted was to become a
good father. Loud Krazy Love details the harrowing journey of Brian and his daughter
growing up together with chaotic courage and unconventional faith. Far beyond a rock
doc, this fearless coming-of-age story grapples with teenage depression, the quest for
identity, and the hope of a father willing to do anything for the one he loves.
Documentary
 
06/18/19           810017881727  Loud Krazy Love         2019     "The sound Brian "Head" Welch
helped pioneer with KoRn in the early '90s provided identity to a generation of misfits
and made him a global rock star. By the time he walked out on a $23M record deal in 2005,
desperate to kick a devastating crystal meth habit, all he wanted was to become a good
father. Loud Krazy Love details the harrowing journey of Brian and his daughter growing
up together with chaotic courage and unconventional faith. Far beyond a rock doc, this
fearless coming-of-age story grapples with teenage depression, the quest for identity,
and the hope of a father willing to do anything for the one he loves. Documentary
 
06/18/19           810017881703  Loud Krazy Love (non-explicit)           2019     "The sound Brian
"Head" Welch helped pioneer with KoRn in the early '90s provided identity to a
generation of misfits and made him a global rock star. By the time he walked out on a
$23M record deal in 2005, desperate to kick a devastating crystal meth habit, all he
wanted was to become a good father. Loud Krazy Love details the harrowing journey of



Brian and his daughter growing up together with chaotic courage and unconventional
faith. Far beyond a rock doc, this fearless coming-of-age story grapples with teenage
depression, the quest for identity, and the hope of a father willing to do anything for the
one he loves.  Documentary
 

RLJ Delivers Top New Releases along with a
treasure trove of Cult Classics to AV MOD!

     
6/11/2019    014381104509    100 Yards [Blu-ray]    2019    Drama; Sports; Spiritual
6/11/2019    014381104523    Kill Order [Blu-ray]    2019    Action; Adventure; Martial-Arts
5/28/2019    014381161229    Olga's Triple Feature (Olga's House of Shame / Olga's Dance Hall Girls
/ White Slaves of Olga's H        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381104516    Trench 11 [Blu-ray]    2019    Horror; Action; Adventure; Sci-Fi
5/28/2019    014381104547    Housewife [Blu-ray]    2019    Horror; Sci-Fi
5/28/2019    014381104554    Prisoner X [Blu-ray]    2019    Action; Adventure; Sci-Fi
5/28/2019    014381002720    Chained Girls / Daughters of Lesbos        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381002928    Dr. Sex / Wanda the Sadistic Hypnotist        Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381076226    Deep Jaw / The Dicktator        Comedy;
5/28/2019    014381076424    Black Rebels / Murder in Mississippi        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381079722    Black Cat / The Fat Black Pussycat, The        Cult Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381118728    Diary of a Nudist / The Naked Venus        Comedy;
5/28/2019    014381160321    Damaged Goods / The Hard Road        Drama; Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381359725    Babette / Monique, My Love        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381003123    Meat Rack / Sticks and Stones, The        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381080421    Johnny Firecloud / Bummer        Cult Movie; Action
5/28/2019    014381080926    Primitive Love / Mondo Balordo        Cult Moviel Comedy
5/28/2019    014381122923    Girl from S.I.N / Henry's Night In, The        Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381123623    Hollywood Burlesque / Peek-A-Boo        Cult Movie; Erotica
5/28/2019    014381160925    Love Cult / Mundo Depravados        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381161021    Mondo Bizarro / Mondo Freudo        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381161427    Ramrodder, The / Revenge of the Virgins, The        Cult Movie;
Comedy
5/28/2019    014381182125    Psycho Lover / Heat of Madness, The        Cult Movie; Horror



5/28/2019    014381217520    Flesh and Lace / Passion in Hot Hollows        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381234329    Hip, Hot and 21 / Hot Thrills and Warm Chills        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381317121    Forbidden Adventure / Forbidden Women        Cult Movie; Sci-Fi
5/28/2019    014381317329    Hollywood after Dark / The Rotten Apple        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381317626    Murder A La Mod / Moving Finger        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381359923    Electronic Lover / The Spy Who Came        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381360424    Run Swinger Run / Sex Club International        Cult Movie; Something
Weird
5/28/2019    014381974027    Just for the Hell of It / Blast Off Girls        Cult Movie; Crime
5/28/2019    014381974522    Notorious Daughter of Fanny Hill / Head Mistress, The        Cult
Movie; Thriller
5/28/2019    014381609929    Trader Hornee        Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381004120    Rent-a-Girl / Aroused / Help Wanted: Female        Cult Movie;
Something Weird
5/28/2019    014381004526    Zodiac Killer - The Sex Killer - Zero In And Scream        Horror; Thriller
5/28/2019    014381079524    Amazing Transplant, The        Cult Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381119428    Starman Volume 2: Invaders from Space / Atomic Rulers        Cult
Movie; Foreign
5/28/2019    014381119626    Swamp Girl / Swamp Country        Cult Movie; Mystery
5/28/2019    014381123326    Ultimate Degenerate / The Lusting Hours / In Hot Blood, The        Cult
Movie
5/28/2019    014381123425    She Mob / Nymphs Anonymous        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381161724    Sinderella and the Golden Bra / Goldilocks and the Three Bares      
 Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381217629    Shame of Patty Smith, The / You've Ruined Me Eddie!        Cult Movie;
Something Weird
5/28/2019    014381317824    One Shocking Moment / The Abnormal Female / The Maidens of
Fetish Street        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381344028    Comedy Express Presents: BT: I'm Not Black Enough        Stand-Up;
Comedy
5/28/2019    014381344721    Comedy Express Presents: Al Ducharme: Spineless and Lovin' It      
 Stand-Up; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381599923    Adult Version of Jekyll and Hide, The        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381600827    Blaze Starr Goes Nudist        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381601329    Color Me Blood Red        Cult +P20Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381973426    Bloody Pit of Horror        Cult Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381973525    Body Beneath, The        Cult Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381975123    Terror in the Midnight Sun / Invasion of the Animal People        Cult
Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381975222    Teenage Gang Debs / Teenage Strangler        Cult Movie; Thriller
5/28/2019    014381089028    Juice Newton: Every Road Leads Back to You        Music
5/28/2019    014381177725    Ronnie Milsap: Live        Music
5/28/2019    014381239720    History Makers: Courage, The        Documentary; Urban
5/28/2019    014381264029    Free at Last: Civil Rights Heroes        Documentary; Urban
5/28/2019    014381359824    Dream Follies / Dreamland Capers        Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381558227    Grand Illusions: The Story of Magic        Documentary; Magic
5/28/2019    014381603620    Erotic Adventures of Zorro, The        Cult Movie; Comedy
5/28/2019    014381849028    Duke-Carolina: The Blue Blood Rivalry        Documentary; Sports
5/28/2019    014381973624    Curious Dr. Humpp, The        Cult Movie; Horror
5/28/2019    014381973921    Horrors of Spider Island        Horror; Sci-Fi
5/28/2019    014381117721    Satan in High Heels        Cult Movie; Something Weird
5/28/2019    014381606720    Space Thing        Cult Movie; Drama
5/28/2019    014381609820    Teaserama        Cult Movie
5/28/2019    014381610123    Varietease        Cult Movie



"Outlaws" Leads Lionsgate New Releases

    

 
07/09/19    031398305088    Outlaws    2019    When an Australian motorcycle gang leader is
released from prison, he finds his former deputy on the cusp of giving control of their
lucrative drug trade to a rival gang. When the deal goes south, the ensuing violence
threatens to spin out of control as the gangs must contend with external threats and
subversion within their own ranks.    Eddie Baroo; Ryan Corr; Aaron Fa'aoso; Simone
Kessell; Abbey Lee; Josh McConville    Crime

07/09/19    031398305095    Outlaws [Blu-ray]    2019    When an Australian motorcycle gang
leader is released from prison, he finds his former deputy on the cusp of giving control of
their lucrative drug trade to a rival gang. When the deal goes south, the ensuing violence
threatens to spin out of control as the gangs must contend with external threats and
subversion within their own ranks.    Eddie Baroo; Ryan Corr; Aaron Fa'aoso; Simone
Kessell; Abbey Lee; Josh McConville    Crime
 
06/18/19    031398305125    Under the Silver Lake [Blu-ray]    2019    A man searches for a girl
who disappears shortly after they hook up. His investigation takes him into a seedy side
of Los Angeles.    Andrew Garfield; Riley Keough; Summer Bishil; Jimmi Simpson; Topher
Grace    Televison; Thriller
 
06/18/19    031398305118    No Manches Frida 2 [Blu-ray]    2019    In this over-the-top
sequel to the smash hit No Manches Frida, the all-star cast of the original (OMAR
CHAPARRO and MARTHA HIGAREDA) and some fresh new faces (ITATÍ CANTORAL and
AARON DÍAZ) leave the school yard and hit the beach in NO MANCHES FRIDA 2! But
there's trouble in paradise... literally. When the seemingly reformed ex-con Zequi is
about to marry the love of his life, the lovably nerdy Lucy, wedding day jitters turn into a
full blown fiasco and Lucy calls the wedding off. Meanwhile, the school finds itself in
deep trouble and the gang heads to the water to compete in the tournament of their
lives. Once they're all seaside, Lucy runs into her high school sweetheart Mario, whom
since she last saw him has transformed into a smoking hot hunk. He's coach of the
opposing squad and Zequi finds himself a rival in more than one competition. Now he has
to pull out all the stops to wrangle in his rowdy kids, win Lucy back, and in case that wasn't
enough, save the school from shutting down by leading Frida High to victory!    Omar
Chaparro; Martha Higareda; Aaron Díaz; Itatí Cantoral; Regina Pavón; Mario Moran; Memo
Dorantes; Karen Furlong; Carla Adell; Raquel Icaza; RocioGarcia; Andrea Noli; Pakey



Vázquez; Cibernético; Mauricio Argüelles    Comedy
 
06/04/19    031398305071    Lady Macbeth [Blu-ray]    2017    Rural England, 1865. Katherine
(Florence Pugh) is stifled by her loveless marriage to a bitter man twice her age, whose
family is cold and unforgiving. When she embarks on a passionate affair with a young
worker on her husband's estate, a force is unleashed inside her, so powerful that she will
stop at nothing to get what she wants.    Florence Pugh; Cosmo Jarvis; Paul Hilton; Naomi
Ackie; Christopher Fairbank; Bill Fellows    Drama; Romance; Thriller

BBC/Warner Brings Doctor Who to June Releases

    
 
 6/25/2019    883929686186    Doctor Who: The Time Meddler    The TARDIS lands on the
Northumbrian coast, where new companion Steven discovers a Viking helmet and the
Doctor deduces they must have arrived in the 11th century. Steven remains skeptical,
especially when he and Vicki encounter what appears to be a Saxon hunter with a modern
wristwatch. Investigating a monastery, the Doctor discovers further anachronisms. Who is
the mysterious monk observing the time travelers' every move, and why is he so
interested in the outcome of the Battle of Hastings?    British Programming; Science
Fiction; Suspense     
           
6/25/2019    883929686278    Doctor Who: The Krotons    When the TARDIS arrives on the
planet of the Gonds, the Doctor, Jamie and Zoe discover a world ruled and enslaved by
the Krotons. The brightest Gonds are always chosen to serve as companions of the
Krotons and are never seen again. The Doctor and his friends decide to put a stop to their
rule --but in doing so, inadvertently unleash the true power and terror of the Krotons
instead...    Suspense; British Programming; Science Fiction            
    
6/25/2019    883929686285    Doctor Who: The Sun Makers    "The TARDIS, along with the
Doctor, Leela and K-9, arrives on Pluto in the distant future. The time travelers discover
the planet has a breathable atmosphere and enjoys heat from six small suns, but the
humans who live there are taxed and exploited heavily for the privilege.  When Leela is
captured and sentenced to death, the Doctor must save his companion, as well as



stopping the ruthless Company, before it is too late."    British Programming; Suspense;
Science Fiction   
             
6/25/2019    883929686179    Doctor Who: Planet of the Spiders    "At a Tibetan retreat in
the English countryside, a group of men are using ancient meditation rituals to tap into a
mysterious alien power. They unwittingly create a bridgehead between Earth and
Metebelis 3, a planet where the 'Two Legs' are oppressed by giant spiders. The creatures
are desperate to recover the blue jewel that the Doctor gave to Jo Grant as a wedding
gift.  Now the Doctor must risk everything and return to Metebelis 3 to face the awesome
power of The Great One, who plans to use the great crystal to enslave all of human kind."  
 Science Fiction; Suspense; British Programming      
         
6/25/2019    883929686223    Doctor Who: The Three Doctors - Special Edition    The Time
Lords are in crisis. A powerful force is draining their energy into a mysterious Black Hole -
and they must recruit the Doctor to save them. But one Doctor isn't enough for this
mission. All three of the Doctor's incarnations, aided by Jo Grant and UNIT, must face the
wrath of Omega --a fallen Time Lord trapped in a universe of anti-matter, with one thing
on his mind: revenge.    Suspense; Science Fiction; British Programming                
                                

Warner Archive June Releases

   
 
6/25/2019    883929689972    The Madness of Max    2015    Documentary
6/25/2019    883929684540    Gaslight [Blu-ray]    1944    Drama
6/25/2019    883929689750    Tender Trap    1955    Comedy; Romance
6/25/2019    883929689934    Double Dynamite    1951    Comedy
6/25/2019    883929689996    Marriage on the Rocks    1966    Romance; Comedy
6/25/2019    883929684854    Wally Gator: The Complete Series    1962    Childrens; Cartoon;
Action; Animation
6/18/2019    883929685936    Popeye The Sailor: The 1940s Volume 2    1940    Comedy;
Action; Animation; Adventure
6/18/2019    883929684519    Corvette Summer [Blu-ray]    1978    Racing; Youth; Action
6/18/2019    883929685929    Popeye The Sailor: The 1940s Volume 2 [Blu-ray]    1940  
 Comedy; Action; Animation; Adventure
6/18/2019    883929689743    The Kissing Bandit    1948    Musical; Comedy



6/18/2019    883929689798    Step Lively    1944    Musical; Comedy
6/18/2019    883929689958    Higher and Higher    1943    Musical; Comedy
6/18/2019    883929689965    It Happened in Brooklyn    1947    Musical; Romance; Comedy
6/18/2019    883929690244    Wattstax: Special Edition    1973    Black Theme Or Star; Music;
Special Interest
6/18/2019    883929690206    500 Nations    1995    Special Interest; Documentary
6/11/2019    883929683673    Made on Broadway    1933    Crime; Comedy; Drama
6/11/2019    883929683703    Married Before Breakfast    1937    Romance; Comedy
6/11/2019    883929683741    The Roadhouse Murder    1932    Drama; Thriller; Mystery
6/11/2019    883929684496    None But the Brave  [Blu-ray]    1965    Drama; War
6/11/2019    888574770723    Jonny Quest: The Complete Original Series  [Blu-ray]    1964  
 Family; Adventure; Science Fiction; Animation; Action
6/4/2019    883929680375    Innocent    2018    Drama; Mystery; British Programming;
Suspense
6/4/2019    888574773397    Southcliffe    2018    British Programming; Suspense; Drama;
Mystery
6/4/2019    883929690220    Damn Yankees    1958    Comedy; Musical
6/4/2019    883929690473    Keeper of the Flame    1942    Mystery; Drama
6/4/2019    883929689637    Mary of Scotland    1936    Drama
6/4/2019    883929691104    The Wrong Man    1957    Crime; Drama; Film-Noir
6/4/2019    883929691838    Knute Rockne All American    1940    Drama; Sport
6/4/2019    883929691630    The Pajama Game    1957    Musical
6/4/2019    883929672714    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Twenty Two    2018  
 Thriller; British Programming; Suspense; Mystery
6/4/2019    883929672721    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Twenty One    2018  
 Suspense; Mystery; Thriller; British Programming
6/4/2019    883929686674    Bronk: The Complete Series    1975    Crime; Drama; Tv Series
6/4/2019    883929690480    Yankee Doodle Dandy: Special Edition    1942    Musical

Our Partner Studios  DVD & Blu-ray Titles Now
Available in PreOrder & Release

From Acorn:



 
5/21/2019    054961104369    Finding Joy: Series 1 (Blu-ray)    2019    Amy Huberman (Striking Out,
The Clinic) created, wrote, and stars in this quirky, life-affirming Irish comedy with a
"satisfyingly filthy sense of humor" (The Irish Times). Routine-loving Joy is having a tough time
after a messy breakup with her live-in boyfriend, Aidan (Lochlann O'Mearain, Love and
Friendship). Then a promotion forces her to step out of her comfort zone as she replaces her
network's star vlogger, the Happy Hunter.   The job sends Joy to unusual places where people
find bliss: wrestling matches, wellness retreats, hot yoga, and more, all while filming her
discomfort. But despite the new gig and help from her free-spirited roommate (Aisling Bea, The
Fall), Joy can't seem to get over Aidan, or even stop running into him and his beautiful new
girlfriend (Karen Hassan, Vikings). Will Joy be able to accept the changes in her life and find
happiness of her own?    Amy Huberman    Televison; Comedy; Drama    

From Honey Releasing:



  
5/28/2019    810017881680    Mother India    2012    Narrated by Rebecca St. James (Grammy Award
Winning Artist), Mother India is a compelling documentary capturing the stories of abandoned
and orphaned kids living in India. For one week, David and Shawn stepped into the lives of 25
boys and girls living alongside the railway station in the southern town of Tenali (Andhra
Pradesh). With over 31 million orphans in India, the stories that emerge reflect the complexity
of the issues and the challenge of rescuing kids from a life of begging and addiction. Find out
what happens when these two friends eat, sleep, and play among this 'family' of street kids in
an effort to experience life through their eyes. You'll never be the same.     Documentary    

From FOX TV:



  
 6/11/2019    024543629719    Queen Of The South: The Complete Third Season   DVD-9    2019  
 QUEEN OF THE SOUTH tells the powerful story of Teresa Mendoza, a woman who is forced to run
and seek refuge in America, and her eventual rise to power over her own drug trafficking
empire. In Season 3, Teresa strikes out on her own, determined to build a new empire for
herself. But as enemies old and new close in, she realizes that being Queen will require more
work - and more sacrifice - than she ever imagined.Starring Alice Braga (City of God, I Am
Legend) as Teresa, the original drama series is based on the global best-selling novel La Reina
Del Sur, by internationally acclaimed author Arturo Perez-Reverte. The literary page-turner also
yielded a popular super series for USA's sister network, Telemundo. The series is co-produced
by Fox 21 Television Studios and Universal Cable Productions. David T. Friendly serves as
executive producer alongside executive producer and showrunner, Natalie Chaidez.     

From Blue Fox:



  
7/23/2019    810017880911    Swinging Safari    2019    1970s Australia: A 200-ton blue whale washes
up on a local beach and it's the biggest thing that's ever happened in the lives of the local kids.
Behind closed doors, the parents of this quiet suburban cul-de-sac celebrate in their own special
way... It's a time of boxed wine, bad hair, bad styles, bad choices, but good times. And like the
rotting whale, it's all about to go spectacularly wrong.    Guy Pearce Kylie Minogue Radha
Mitchell Julian McMahon Asher Keddie Jeremy Sims Jack Thompson Atticus Robb Darcey Wilson
Jacob Elordi    Comedy; Drama; Romance; Independent      
      
7/2/2019    810162036997    Saint Judy    2019    The true story of immigration attorney Judy Wood
as she represents and fights for Asefa Ashwari, an Afghan woman who fled her home country
after being persecuted by the Taliban. Despite setbacks and losses, their efforts culminate in
arguments before the United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit, as they seek to save
not only Asefa's life, but countless others across the world.    Michelle Monaghan Leem Lubany
Common Peter Krause Alfred Molina Alfre Woodard Ben Schnetzer Mykelti Williamson Gabriel
Bateman Waleed Zuaiter    Drama; Biography; History; Independent            

From Deep C Digital:



  
5/23/2019    810017881734    Boy Bye    2016    Veronica Love seems to have it all...she's smart,
sassy and sexy and has a career as one of the most successful real estate entrepreneurs in
California. Love also happens to be happily single and loving every minute of it. She has no
shortage of flings with the many boy toys and playthings that cross her path all because she
doesn't believe in true love.    Wendy Raquel Robinson, Valerie Pettiford, Omar Gooding ,
Shondrella Avery , Veronika Bozeman    drama

From National Geographic:



  
7/9/2019    024543632917    Savage Kingdom: Narrated By Charles Dance Season 3    2019    In
Africa's unforgiving Kalahari Desert, animal clans fight for survival. This season of Savage
Kingdom follows the ruthless leader of the hyena army as she battles to gain control over the
once serene paradise, while the lions forced from power begin to plot their revenge. As rising
waters bring these warring clans closer together, they prepare for battle and only the strongest
will survive.    TV- Reality; Adventure    

7/9/2019    024543629481    Dr. K's Exotic Animal ER - S7    2019    Nat Geo WILD's star of Sunday
nights returns for an all new season! Dr. K's exotic cases and cures are as wild and unexpected as
the animals that come through the door. Along with her dedicated staff, Dr. Susan Kelleher
treats a dynamic array of patients ranging from kangaroos, to monkeys, birds, rabbits, pigs, fish
and every imaginable animal in between.    TV- Reality; Adventure    

6/18/2019    024543627562    Legendary Catch    2019    Over the past 45 years, legendary angler
Carter Andrews has been driven by his passion for extreme fishing, spending his life on the
water. Now, he's taking on his greatest challenge yet as he chases the planet's largest and most
fascinating fish. Along the way, he'll immerse himself in unique cultures, tapping into local
knowledge and learning the secrets these fish have to offer.    TV- Reality; Adventure    

6/4/2019    024543627586    Lost Treasures of Egypt    2019    An immersive, action-packed series
follows international teams of Egyptologists as they unearth the world's richest seam of ancient
archaeology   Egypt's Valley of the Kings. Through excavations and unprecedented access to the
teams on the front line of archaeology, we follow these modern-day explorers as they battle
searing heat and inhospitable terrain to make the discoveries of a lifetime.    TV- Reality;



Adventure   
  
6/4/2019    024543628941    The Incredible Dr. Pol Season 14    2019    The Incredible Dr. Pol is back
with another season as Dr. Pol and his staff wrangle animals and tackle cases at their clinic in
rural Michigan. This season, they are busy as they dash from emergency farm calls to clinic visits.
From performing critical surgeries on pets to delivering calves on local farms, the team will stop
at nothing to make sure their clients and animals are happy and healthy.    TV- Reality;
Adventure     

 Quick Reference Coming Attractions from
Allied Vaughn

    



      
   

ReleaseDate    UPC                 Title                  ReleaseYear    AVContentProvider
TBD              810162038144    Blue [Blu-ray]    2017    Indie Rights

7/23/2019    810017880911    Swinging Safari    2019    Blue Fox Entertainment
7/9/2019    031398305088    Outlaws    2019    Lionsgate
7/9/2019    031398305095    Outlaws [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
7/9/2019    024543632917    Savage Kingdom: Narrated By Charles Dance Season 3    2019  
 National Geographic
7/9/2019    024543629481    Dr. K's Exotic Animal ER - S7    2019    National Geographic
7/2/2019    810162036997    Saint Judy    2019    Blue Fox Entertainment
6/25/2019    051497034634    King Of Stage, The Woodie King Jr. Story    2018    Rainbow
Media Group,Inc.
6/25/2019    608866980179    Kimmie's Kitchen    2019    Rainbow Media Group, Inc.
6/25/2019    888608668354    The Hummingbird Project    2019    The Orchard
6/25/2019    888608668361    The Hummingbird Project [Blu-ray]    2019    The Orchard
6/25/2019    883929689972    The Madness of Max    2015    Warner
6/25/2019    883929684540    Gaslight [Blu-ray]    1944    Warner
6/25/2019    883929689750    Tender Trap    1955    Warner
6/25/2019    883929689934    Double Dynamite    1951    Warner
6/25/2019    883929689996    Marriage on the Rocks    1966    Warner
6/25/2019    883929686186    Doctor Who: The Time Meddler        Warner
6/25/2019    883929686278    Doctor Who: The Krotons        Warner
6/25/2019    883929686285    Doctor Who: The Sun Makers        Warner
6/25/2019    883929684854    Wally Gator: The Complete Series    1962    Warner
6/25/2019    883929686179    Doctor Who: Planet of the Spiders        Warner
6/25/2019    883929686223    Doctor Who: The Three Doctors - Special Edition        Warner
6/21/2019    810017881291    The Russian Five    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
6/18/2019    883929685936    Popeye The Sailor: The 1940s Volume 2    1940    Warner
6/18/2019    883929684519    Corvette Summer [Blu-ray]    1978    Warner
6/18/2019    883929685929    Popeye The Sailor: The 1940s Volume 2 [Blu-ray]    1940  
 Warner
6/18/2019    883929689743    The Kissing Bandit    1948    Warner
6/18/2019    883929689798    Step Lively    1944    Warner
6/18/2019    883929689958    Higher and Higher    1943    Warner



6/18/2019    883929689965    It Happened in Brooklyn    1947    Warner
6/18/2019    883929690244    Wattstax: Special Edition    1973    Warner
6/18/2019    810017881727    Loud Krazy Love    2019    I Am Second Media
6/18/2019    810017881710    Loud Krazy Love [Blu-ray]    2019    I Am Second Media
6/18/2019    810017881703    Loud Krazy Love (non-explicit)    2019    I Am Second Media
6/18/2019    031398305118    No Manches Frida 2 [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
6/18/2019    031398305125    Under the Silver Lake [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
6/18/2019    191329097151    Will & Grace (The Revival): Season Two [Blu-ray]    2019  
 Universal Studios
6/18/2019    883929690206    500 Nations    1995    Warner
6/18/2019    024543627562    Legendary Catch    2019    National Geographic
6/16/2019    889845943198    Finders Keepers    2015    The Orchard
6/11/2019    883929683673    Made on Broadway    1933    Warner
6/11/2019    883929683703    Married Before Breakfast    1937    Warner
6/11/2019    883929683741    The Roadhouse Murder    1932    Warner
6/11/2019    883929684496    None But the Brave  [Blu-ray]    1965    Warner
6/11/2019    014381104509    100 Yards [Blu-ray]    2019    RLJ Entertainment
6/11/2019    014381104523    Kill Order [Blu-ray]    2019    RLJ Entertainment
6/11/2019    810017881253    Do Something: The Jeffrey Modell Story    2019    Giant
Interactive
6/11/2019    853342008773    Miami Love Affair    2019    Freestyle Digital Media
6/11/2019    888574770723    Jonny Quest: The Complete Original Series  [Blu-ray]    1964  
 Warner
6/11/2019    024543629719    Queen Of The South: The Complete Third Season    2019  
 Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation
6/7/2019    810162039615    Wedding Swingers    2019    Leomark Studios

Now In Release:
6/4/2019    829567130421    Brave Girls    2019    Virgil Films
6/4/2019    191329032169    Arabesque [Blu-ray]    1966    Universal Studios
6/4/2019    191329091463    Flintstones Viva Rock Vegas [Blu-ray]    2000    Universal Studios
6/4/2019    191329091487    How to Make An American Quilt [Blu-ray]    1995    Universal
Studios
6/4/2019    191329091517    Mr. Baseball [Blu-ray]    1992    Universal Studios
6/4/2019    191329091548    Winning [Blu-ray]    1969    Universal Studios
6/4/2019    191329106297    Lego: The Adventures of Clutch Powers [Blu-ray]    2010  
 Universal Studios
6/4/2019    883929680375    Innocent    2018    Warner
6/4/2019    854565002777    Minute Bodies [Blu-ray]    2019    Icarus Films
6/4/2019    031398305071    Lady Macbeth [Blu-ray]    2017    Lionsgate
6/4/2019    888574773397    Southcliffe    2018    Warner
6/4/2019    883929690220    Damn Yankees    1958    Warner
6/4/2019    883929690473    Keeper of the Flame    1942    Warner
6/4/2019    883929689637    Mary of Scotland    1936    Warner
6/4/2019    883929691104    The Wrong Man    1957    Warner
6/4/2019    883929691838    Knute Rockne All American    1940    Warner
6/4/2019    883929691630    The Pajama Game    1957    Warner
6/4/2019    883929672714    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Twenty Two    2018  
 Warner
6/4/2019    883929672721    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Twenty One    2018  
 Warner
6/4/2019    883929686674    Bronk: The Complete Series    1975    Warner
6/4/2019    883929690480    Yankee Doodle Dandy: Special Edition    1942    Warner
6/4/2019    024543627586    Lost Treasures of Egypt    2019    National Geographic
6/4/2019    024543628941    The Incredible Dr. Pol Season 14    2019    National Geographic
5/28/2019    014381161229    Olga's Triple Feature (Olga's House of Shame / Olga's Dance
Hall Girls / White Slaves of Olga's H        RLJ Entertainment



5/28/2019    810162038014    In Like Flynn    2019    Blue Fox Entertainment
5/28/2019    883929680924    A Patch of Blue [Blu-ray]    1965    Warner
5/28/2019    883929683314    The Golden Arrow    1962    Warner
5/28/2019    883929681952    The Golden Arrow [Blu-ray]    1962    Warner
5/28/2019    031398305026    The Oath [Blu-ray]    2018    Lionsgate
5/28/2019    031398305033    Beatriz at Dinner [Blu-ray]    2017    Lionsgate
5/28/2019    883929683604    Girl of the Port    1930    Warner
5/28/2019    883929683628    Gridiron Flash    1934    Warner
5/28/2019    883929683680    Make Way for a Lady    1936    Warner
5/28/2019    883929683697    The Man Who Found Himself    1937    Warner
5/28/2019    043396557581    Steel Magnolias [Blu-ray]    1989    Sony
5/28/2019    043396557604    The Three Burials of Melquiades Estrada [Blu-ray]    2005  
 Sony
5/28/2019    014381104516    Trench 11 [Blu-ray]    2019    RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381104547    Housewife [Blu-ray]    2019    RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381104554    Prisoner X [Blu-ray]    2019    RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    031398305040    General Commander [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
5/28/2019    031398305057    Climax [Blu-ray]    2018    Lionsgate
5/28/2019    014381002720    Chained Girls / Daughters of Lesbos        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381002928    Dr. Sex / Wanda the Sadistic Hypnotist        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381076226    Deep Jaw / The Dicktator        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381076424    Black Rebels / Murder in Mississippi        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381079722    Black Cat / The Fat Black Pussycat, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381118728    Diary of a Nudist / The Naked Venus        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381160321    Damaged Goods / The Hard Road        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381359725    Babette / Monique, My Love        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    810017881161    It Knows    2018    Bosko Group
5/28/2019    014381003123    Meat Rack / Sticks and Stones, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381080421    Johnny Firecloud / Bummer        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381080926    Primitive Love / Mondo Balordo        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381122923    Girl from S.I.N / Henry's Night In, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381123623    Hollywood Burlesque / Peek-A-Boo        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381160925    Love Cult / Mundo Depravados        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381161021    Mondo Bizarro / Mondo Freudo        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381161427    Ramrodder, The / Revenge of the Virgins, The        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381182125    Psycho Lover / Heat of Madness, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381217520    Flesh and Lace / Passion in Hot Hollows        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381234329    Hip, Hot and 21 / Hot Thrills and Warm Chills        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381317121    Forbidden Adventure / Forbidden Women        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381317329    Hollywood after Dark / The Rotten Apple        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381317626    Murder A La Mod / Moving Finger        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381359923    Electronic Lover / The Spy Who Came        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381360424    Run Swinger Run / Sex Club International        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381974027    Just for the Hell of It / Blast Off Girls        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381974522    Notorious Daughter of Fanny Hill / Head Mistress, The        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381609929    Trader Hornee        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381004120    Rent-a-Girl / Aroused / Help Wanted: Female        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381004526    Zodiac Killer - The Sex Killer - Zero In And Scream        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381079524    Amazing Transplant, The        RLJ Entertainment



5/28/2019    014381119428    Starman Volume 2: Invaders from Space / Atomic Rulers      
 RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381119626    Swamp Girl / Swamp Country        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381123326    Ultimate Degenerate / The Lusting Hours / In Hot Blood, The  
     RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381123425    She Mob / Nymphs Anonymous        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381161724    Sinderella and the Golden Bra / Goldilocks and the Three
Bares        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381217629    Shame of Patty Smith, The / You've Ruined Me Eddie!        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381317824    One Shocking Moment / The Abnormal Female / The Maidens
of Fetish Street        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381344028    Comedy Express Presents: BT: I'm Not Black Enough        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381344721    Comedy Express Presents: Al Ducharme: Spineless and Lovin'
It        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381599923    Adult Version of Jekyll and Hide, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381600827    Blaze Starr Goes Nudist        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381601329    Color Me Blood Red        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381973426    Bloody Pit of Horror        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381973525    Body Beneath, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381975123    Terror in the Midnight Sun / Invasion of the Animal People      
 RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381975222    Teenage Gang Debs / Teenage Strangler        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381089028    Juice Newton: Every Road Leads Back to You        RLJ
Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381177725    Ronnie Milsap: Live        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381239720    History Makers: Courage, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381264029    Free at Last: Civil Rights Heroes        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381359824    Dream Follies / Dreamland Capers        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381558227    Grand Illusions: The Story of Magic        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381603620    Erotic Adventures of Zorro, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381849028    Duke-Carolina: The Blue Blood Rivalry        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381973624    Curious Dr. Humpp, The        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381973921    Horrors of Spider Island        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    889845943136    Zoo    2019    The Orchard
5/28/2019    889845943129    Starfish    2019    The Orchard
5/28/2019    014381117721    Satan in High Heels        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381606720    Space Thing        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381609820    Teaserama        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    014381610123    Varietease        RLJ Entertainment
5/28/2019    810017881680    Mother India    2012    Honey Releasing
5/28/2019    883929670192    Perfect Strangers: The Complete Seventh and Eighth Seasons  
 1991-1993    Warner
5/24/2019    810017880126    Her Smell    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
5/24/2019    810017880706    Her Smell [Blu-ray]    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
5/23/2019    810017881734    Boy Bye    2016    Deep C Digital
5/21/2019    853342008728    Berserk    2019    Freestyle Digital Media
5/21/2019    810017880102    In Search of Voodoo    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
5/21/2019    883929681969    Shaft in Africa [Blu-ray]    1973    Warner
5/21/2019    883929681976    Shaft's Big Score! [Blu-ray]    1972    Warner
5/21/2019    810017881222    Us Too    2019    Adler & Associates Entertainment
5/21/2019    883316470671    Beauty For Sale    1933    Warner
5/21/2019    883929683765    Sinner Take All    1936    Warner
5/21/2019    883929686162    Espionage    1937    Warner
5/21/2019    889845943181    Digging for Fire    2015    The Orchard
5/21/2019    853342008766    Roads, Trees and Honey Bees    2019    Freestyle Digital Media



5/21/2019    609408422164    2012 Battle for Supremacy    2012    Ytinifni Pictures
5/21/2019    609408422188    Three Days of Hamlet    2012    Ytinifni Pictures
5/21/2019    609408422218    Skyler    2012    Ytinifni Pictures
5/21/2019    609408422195    Haight Ashbury: The Beat of Generation    2012    Ytinifni
Pictures
5/21/2019    024543627616    Lost Treasures of the Maya    2019    National Geographic
5/21/2019    810017880713    ULAM Main Dish    2018    Gunpowder & Sky
5/21/2019    682131847688    The Pleasure Girl Gang / Kittens in Heat / Diary of a Teenage
Call Girl    2019    Frolic Pictures
5/21/2019    682131847695    Hot Cats! / Zombie Punx    2019    Frolic Pictures
5/21/2019    682131847701    The Magical Pyramid / Ballerina Massacre    2019    Frolic
Pictures
5/21/2019    682131847718    Iesha, My Secretary / Cannibals Vs. Virgins    2019    Frolic
Pictures
5/21/2019    682131847725    Premature Birth / Blood School / Madam Ans' House of
Shame    2019    Frolic Pictures
5/21/2019    889845943112    Juveniles    2019    The Orchard
5/21/2019    054961104369    Finding Joy: Series 1 (Blu-ray)    2019    Acorn Media
5/21/2019    883929680030    Detention: The Complete Animated Series    1999-00    Warner
5/21/2019    883929685493    Shaft Triple Feature [Blu-ray]    1971-1973    Warner
5/16/2019    810017880522    Finally in Love    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881420    ATM Masters    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881437    Beautiful Monster 1-2    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881444    End of the Phobia    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881451    Lost Angel    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881475    Return of the Lost Angel    2019    Aflik TV
5/16/2019    810017881482    The Phobia    2019    Aflik TV
5/15/2019    810017880614    Unwritten    2019    Random Media
5/14/2019    031398305002    Life Like [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
5/14/2019    031398305019    American Exit [Blu-ray]    2019    Lionsgate
5/14/2019    883929680931    The Prisoner of Second Avenue [Blu-ray]    1975    Warner
5/14/2019    883929682225    The Prisoner of Second Avenue    1975    Warner
5/14/2019    883929680917    A Star is Born 1976 [Blu-ray]    1976    Warner
5/14/2019    883929683611    The Gorilla Man    1943    Warner
5/14/2019    883929683758    South of Suez    1940    Warner
5/14/2019    883929683796    Three Cheers for the Irish    1940    Warner
5/14/2019    767685161838    My Online Valentine    2019    Cinedigm
5/14/2019    727985005065    Cross and the Switchblade, The    1972    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985014104    Milltown Pride    2011    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985014203    Paul The Apostle    2004    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985014982    For The Glory    2011    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985017242    God With Us    2016    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985017716    Come Alive    2017    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    727985018140    Tortured For Christ    2018    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    043396556126    Never Look Away    2018    Sony
5/14/2019    043396557574    Never Look Away [Blu-ray]    2018    Sony
5/14/2019    191329103203    Field of Dreams    1989    Universal Studios
5/14/2019    853342008759    Project: Puppies for Christmas    2019    Freestyle Digital Media
5/14/2019    810017880119    Locating Silver Lake    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
5/14/2019    810017880416    Afghan Cycles    2019    Gunpowder & Sky
5/14/2019    727985016160    Until Forever    2016    Vision Video, Inc.
5/14/2019    024543631217    Bernie Madoff In Their Own Words    2019    National
Geographic
5/14/2019    024543631231    In Their Own Words: Narco Wars    2019    National Geographic
5/14/2019    024543631224    Deepwater Horizon In Their Own Words    2019    National
Geographic
5/14/2019    024543637332    Buried Secrets of the Bible with Albert Lin    2019    National



Geographic
5/14/2019    031398304982    Power - S4 [Blu-ray]    2017    Lionsgate
5/14/2019    031398304999    Power - S5 [Blu-ray]    2018    Lionsgate
5/14/2019    883929681075    A Star is Born (1954) Deluxe Edition    1954    Warner
5/14/2019    883929681082    A Star is Born (1954) Deluxe Edition [Blu-ray]    1954    Warner
5/14/2019    886470740048    Mix Master: King of Cards S1 V1    2006    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    886470740079    Mix Master: King of Cards S1 V2    2006    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    886470740123    Mix Master: King of Cards S1 V3    2006    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    887936815706    Cosmic Quantum Ray S1 V1    2008    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    887936993626    Dive Olly Dive S2 V4    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    887936993633    Dive Olly Dive S2 V3    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    887936993640    Dive Olly Dive S2 V2    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    887936993657    Dive Olly Dive S2 V1    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290024206    Hero 108 S2 V2    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290024213    Hero 108 S2 V1    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290024220    Hero 108 S2 V3    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290024237    Hero 108 S2 V4    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290255426    Chloe's Closet S2 V2    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290255433    Chloe's Closet S2 V1    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290255440    Chloe's Closet S2 V3    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290255457    Chloe's Closet S2 V4    2012    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290295279    Hero 108 S1 V3    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290295286    Hero 108 S1 V1    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290295293    Hero 108 S1 V4    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290295309    Hero 108 S1 V2    2009    Splash Entertainment
5/14/2019    889290487254    Cosmic Quantum Ray S1 V2    2008    Splash Entertainment
5/10/2019    810162039592    Just Say Goodbye    2019    Leomark Studios
5/7/2019    883929683598    Gangway For Tomorrow    1943    Warner
5/7/2019    883929683659    Lady Scarface    1941    Warner
5/7/2019    883929672387    The City & The City    2018    Warner
5/7/2019    810017880607    Reinventing Rosalee    2019    Random Media
5/7/2019    883929683666    Let's Make Music    1941    Warner
5/7/2019    883929683833    What A Blonde    1945    Warner
5/7/2019    883929683819    Unexpected Uncle    1941    Warner
5/7/2019    889845943143    What We Do in the Shadows    2015    The Orchard
5/7/2019    889845943150    Dior and I    2015    The Orchard
5/7/2019    889845943167    Club Life    2015    The Orchard
5/7/2019    888608668347    What We Do in the Shadows [Blu-ray]    2015    The Orchard
5/7/2019    810017881208    The Pursuit    2019    Aspiration Entertainment
5/7/2019    810017881215    The Pursuit [Blu-ray]    2019    Aspiration Entertainment
5/7/2019    810017881307    The Mountain    2019    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881314    The Mountain [Blu-ray]    2019    MRG
5/7/2019    889845943174    Cartel Land    2015    The Orchard
5/7/2019    889845943105    Scotch: A Golden Dream    2019    The Orchard
5/7/2019    810017881345    Nine Meals from Chaos    2018    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881352    Nine Meals from Chaos [Blu-ray]    2018    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881369    The Escort    2019    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881376    The Escort [Blu-ray]    2019    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881383    MRG Collective Women of Horror Volume 1    2019    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881390    MRG Collective Women of Horror Volume 1 [Blu-ray]    2019  
 MRG
5/7/2019    810017881550    Ariadne    2018    MRG
5/7/2019    810017881567    Ariadne [Blu-ray]    2018    MRG
5/7/2019    883929668878    Lego Movie 2, The: The Second Part (3D Blu Ray + Blu Ray +
Digital Combo Pack)    2019    Warner
5/7/2019    024543628767    Baskets: The Complete Season Three    2019    Twentieth
Century Fox Film Corporation



5/7/2019    883929680689    The Village: Seasons One & Two    2018    Warner
5/7/2019    883929672738    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Twenty    2018    Warner
5/7/2019    883929672745    Silent Witness: The Complete Season Nineteen    2018    Warner
5/7/2019    883929674664    They Shall Not Grow Old (Blu Ray + DVD + Digital Combo Pack)  
 2018    Warner
5/7/2019    883929684755    Popeye The Sailor: 1933-1938 Vol. 1    1933    Warner
5/7/2019    024543629054    Locked Up Abroad - Season 9    2019    National Geographic
5/7/2019    883929691876    They Shall Not Grow Old (Blu Ray + DVD + Digital Combo Pack)  
 2018    Warner
5/3/2019    853342008735    Bardo Blues    2019    Freestyle Digital Media
5/2/2019    810017881246    Lots & Lots of Trucks for Kids -- 2 Complete Programs!    2019  
 Marshall Publishing & Promotions, Inc.
5/1/2019    810162038656    Treasure    2019    Leomark Studios
5/1/2019    810017880348    Protect Serve & Care    2019    Leomark Studios
5/1/2019    810017880386    The Sculpture    2019    Leomark Studios
5/1/2019    810017881048    Premeditated    2014    Leomark Studios

Allied Vaughn's Entertainment Studio Partners

1091 The Orchard
Acid Bath Productions

ACM Films
Adler & Associates Entertainment, Inc.

Aflik TV
Air Bud Productions
Alchemy Werks LLC
All Channel Films

Aspiration Entertainment
Atlas Films dba Teflon Films

Auteur Productions LTD
Beauty Bites Beast

Belltower Pictures, Inc
Blue Fox Entertainment

Blue Water Entertainment
Body in Balance Networks

Bosko Group
Boston Digital Productions

Brain Damage Films
Breaking Glass Pictures

BrinkVision
Cannonball Productions

CardinalXD
Cayo Largo Productions

CBS Home Entertainment
Cinedigm

Circeo Films Llc
CJ Entertainment & Media

Comedy Dynamics
Corgan Pictures

David Blum Legacies
Deep C Digital
Deja Vu, LLC



Desert Island Films
Different Flowers, LLC

DigiCom TV
Digital Media Rights

Dock Street Productions
Essential Media Group

Film Chest, Inc.
Film Detective, LLC

Filmoption International
FilmRise

Films Around The World, In
First Run Features

Flicker Alley
Fred Fichman Publishing

Freestyle Releasing
Frolic Pictures

Gaiam Vivendi Entertainment
Gathr Films
Gaumont

Giant Interactive
Glasshouse Distribution

Good Deed Entertainment
Gravitas Ventures

Green Planet Films
Gunpowder & Sky

Hallmark Home Entertainment
Hbo Latin American Productions Services

Here Media
Honey Releasing

House of Film
I Am Second, LLC

Icarus Films
Indie Rights

Inspiration Films dba Infinity Filmz
Inspired Studios
Its Raining Films

Janson Media
K Street Pictures

Kandoo Films, Inc.
Key Pix Productions- Air Bud

Leomark Studios
Level 33 Entertainment

Level Film Inc.
Life Size Entertainment & Releasing

Lionsgate
Major League Baseball

Marshall Publishing
Meridian Releasing Group

MGM Studios
Midnight Releasing

Mill Creek Entertainment
Monarch Films

Monarch Home Entertainment
Multicom Entertainment Group

MVP3 Entertainment
National Geographic Television & Film

NEVCO National Educational Video



New city/Full Spectrum
Newshour Productions LLC

NFL
No Opportunity Wasted LLC

Nostalgia Merchant
One Media

Panorama Entertainment
Pinball London Ltd
Pono Productions

Premiere Digital Services, Inc.
PRO Classic TV

Pro Classic TV Peter Rodgers Organization
Questar

Random Media Holdings, LLC
Real Women Make Waves
Redwind Productions Inc

RLJ Entertainment
Rsquared Films

Rumble Ride STW - Surrender To Win
Safada Y Sano Productions

Samuel Goldwyn Films
Screamtime Films

Screen Icons IV
Seminars On Demand

SFM Entertainment
SGL Entertainment
Shadow Play Ent.

Shella Films
SJ2 Entertainment

Small World Productions
Sony Music

Sony Pictures Home Entertainment
Spectacle Films, Inc.

Sperduti Brothers Films
Splash Entertainment, LLC

Sport Video
St. Michael Movies

Stadium Media
Starla Productions

Syndicado, LLC
Synergetic Distribution
Tempe Entertainment

The Asylum
The Sailing Channel
Thisismyproof, LLC

Time to kill Productions, LLC
Tricoast Worldwide

Turner Entertainment
Twentieth Century Fox Home Entertain

Two Road Picture Company
Under The Milky Way

Universal Studios Home Entertainment
US Television Inc.
VCI Entertainment

Virgil Films
Vision Films
Vision Video



Visual Truth Productions
Walla LLC

Warner Bros Digital Distribution
We Aspired Productions

Windows to the world WTTW Channel 11
Wow Now/Parade Deck Films

Xenon Pictures Group
XLrator Media, LLC


